
Nov-06

DATE SELECTION WIN/EW RESULT ODDS LEVEL CUM

1st THE SAWYER EW Lost 13/2 -2.00 -2.00
4th BOWLEAZE EW Lost 12/1 -2.00 -4.00
4th DAVID JUNIOR WIN Lost 10/1 -1.00 -5.00
4th GEORGE WASHINGTON WIN Lost 8/1 -1.00 -6.00
4th HURRICANE RUN WIN Lost 10/3 -1.00 -7.00
4th SCORPION WIN Lost 8/1 -1.00 -8.00
7th SHOW NO FEAR WIN Lost 9/4 -1.00 -9.00
8th NODDIES WAY EW Lost 15/2 -2.00 -11.00
9th UIG EW NR 25/1 0.00 -11.00
9th PRIVATE NOTE EW NR 10/1 0.00 -11.00

11th CAMPLI EW Lost 20/1 -2.00 -13.00
11th INDUSTRIAL STAR EW 2ND 5/1 0.25 -12.75
11th DOUBLE EW Lost 20/1 5/1 -2.00 -14.75
15th BEAU LARGESSE EW Lost 25/1 -2.00 -16.75
15th SCARLET MIX WIN WON 11/10 1.10 -15.65
16th OLIMPO WIN Lost 7/4 -1.00 -16.65
16th SARIN WIN WON 9/2 4.50 -12.15
16th OLIMPO/SARIN DOUBLE WIN Lost 7/4 9/2 -1.00 -13.15
17th BOWLEAZE WIN Lost 7/2 -1.00 -14.15
17th HUSH TIGER EW WON 22/1 26.40 12.25
17th TARLAC WIN WON 4/5 0.80 13.05
17th SIR LAUGHALOT WIN Lost 8/1 -1.00 12.05
17th NATION STATE WIN Lost 12/1 -1.00 11.05
18th DELIGHTFUL CLICHÉ EW WON 8/1 9.60 20.65
18th DOUBLE DIZZY EW 2ND 7/2 -0.13 20.53
18th DOUBLE EW WON 8/1&7/2 2.88 23.40
19th STAGECOACH OPAL EW Lost 25/1 -2.00 21.40
19th SWANSEA BAY WIN Lost 16/1 -1.00 20.40
19th I HEAR THUNDER WIN WON 16/1 16.00 36.40
19th BEWLEYS BERRY WIN Lost 20/1 -1.00 35.40
19th HAUT DE GAMME WIN Lost 16/1 -1.00 34.40
19th KING BEE WIN Lost 25/1 -1.00 33.40
22nd BLUE SPLASH WIN Lost 11/10 -1.00 32.40
22nd CHICAGO BULLS WIN Lost 20/1 -1.00 31.40
22nd PRIVATE NOTE EW WON 12/1 14.40 45.80
24th MY PETRA WIN WON 11/4 2.75 48.55
25th BOB BOB BOBBIN WIN Lost 7/2 -1.00 47.55
25th A GLASS IN THYNE WIN Lost 14/1 -1.00 46.55
29th HUSH TIGER EW Lost 10/1 -2.00 44.55
29th WITCH WIND EW 3RD 20/1 4.00 48.55

** double not placed on managed accts


